HIGH LEGH PARISH COUNCIL ASSET REGISTER

Ref No

Description/Location

1 High Legh Village Hall

2 Old School House

3 Computer

4 Defibrillator

5 Trim Trail equipment

6 Bird Lectern

7 Bench on Belfry field

8 Bench on Woodland Walk
9 Laptop and mouse

10 Grit Bin

11 Fingerpost

12 Speed Indicator Sign
13 Speed Indicator Sign
14 Cabinet in Village Hall

Railings around Old Oak

Identification

Lenova Desktop PC

Aitchisons
NatureSignDesign
Glasdon

Glasdon

Asus Ux305
MAWireless mouse 900
Glasdon
Swineyard Lane
TWM

TWM

Bisley

black

Date Acquired

Purchase cost
(if known)
1980 £15,000
1980 joint purchase
Oct-11 £554.48
Mar-14 £1,495
Mar-15 £2,272
Mar-15 £750
Mar-15 £548
Mar-15 £548
Dec-16 £555
Nov-17 £200
Mar-18 £1738
Mar-18 £4373
Mar-19 £3,195
Mar-19 £235
TOTAL
19 1330

Value

£

Custodian Disposal/discharge

367000 HLCA
300000
554 Clerk
1495 HLVH
2272 HLPC
750 HLPC
548 HLPC
548 HLPC
555 Clerk

200 HLPC
1738 HLPC
4373 HLPC
3195 HLPC

235 HLPC

683463

HLPC



