

HIGH LEGH PARISH COUNCIL ASSET REGISTER

Ref No	Description/Location	Identification	Date Acquired	Purchase cost (if known)	Value £	Custodian	Disposal/discharge
1	High Legh Village Hall		1980	£15,000	367000	HLCA	
2	Old School House		1980 joint purchase		300000		
3	Computer	Lenova Desktop PC	Oct-11	£554.48	554	Clerk	
4	Defibrillator		Mar-14	£1,495	1495	HLVH	
5	Trim Trail equipment	Aitchisons	Mar-15	£2,272	2272	HLPC	
6	Bird Lectern	NatureSignDesign	Mar-15	£750	750	HLPC	
7	Bench on Belfry field	Glasdon	Mar-15	£548	548	HLPC	
8	Bench on Woodland Walk	Glasdon	Mar-15	£548	548	HLPC	
9	Laptop and mouse	Asus Ux305 MAWireless mouse 900	Dec-16	£555	555	Clerk	
10	Grit Bin	Glasdon	Nov-17	£200	200	HLPC	
11	Fingerpost	Swineyard Lane	Mar-18	£1738	1738	HLPC	
12	Speed Indicator Sign	TWM	Mar-18	£4373	4373	HLPC	
13	Speed Indicator Sign	TWM	Mar-19	£3,195	3195	HLPC	
14	Cabinet in Village Hall	Bisley	Mar-19	£235	235	HLPC	
				TOTAL	683463		
	Railings around Old Oak	black	19	1330		HLPC	